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Diesel Agri and Mining Dump Truck

Improve mining operations with the efficient and reliable MTS

Rated Power Cargo Box Volume
46kW 2.2m’

Rated Load
5 Ton

Overall Dimension (L*H*W)
4600*1630*1450mm
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MT5 | Diesel Agri and Mining Dump Truck

Specifications: /

» Engine Details » Tyre

Motor Model/Power
Single Cylinder
Max. Speed

Displacement

Performance
Cargo box Volume

Rated Load Capacity
Unloading Method

Steering System

Ground Clearance

Turmning Radius

Climbing Ability (heavy load)
Maximum Lift Angle (Cargo Box)
Drive Mode

Frame

Rear Axle

Front Axle

Xichai490 - 63HP(46kW)
Water Cooled
B80km/h

2541

22m3

5000kg

Rear unloading 90*800
Hydraulic Steering
=2200mm

<4900mm

=12°

90°

Rear Drive

Main beams 8 mm (thickness)
DF1069

SL178

Model

Overall Dimensions
Overall Length
Overall Height

Overall Width

Cargo Box
Overall Length
Overall Height
Overall Width

Cargo box plate thickness

Front tire 700-16/Rear tire 700-16

4900mm

1400mm

1630mm

3100mm

500mm

1600mm

6mm and 8mm

The MT5 is a diesel-powered mining dump truck. It is equipped with
an Xichai490 engine, delivering a power of 46 kW (63 hp). The vehicle
operates in rear-drive mode and features a 530 (12-speed high and
low-speed) gearbox, DF1069 rear axle, and SL178 front axle.
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