

MT5

Diesel Agri and Mining Dump Truck Improve mining operations with the efficient and reliable MT5





Rated Power 46kW



Cargo Box Volume 2.2m3



Overall Dimension (L*H*W) 4600*1630*1450mm





Tel: +27(0)21 001 8686

Tel: +27(0)82 058 4434

☑ Email: sales@tymg.co.za

⊕ Website: www.tymg.co.za

Facebook: @tymg.africa

O Instagram: tymg.africa

Address: 2 Alkin Park, 4 Montreal Drive, Airport Industria, Cape Town, 7490

26 Sterling Rd, Unit 1, Samrand Business Park, Midrand, 0117

MT5 | Diesel Agri and Mining Dump Truck

Specifications:

Engine Details

Motor Model/Power	Xichai490 - 63HP(46kW)
Single Cylinder	Water Cooled
Max. Speed	80km/h
Displacement	2.54L

Performance

Cargo box Volume	2.2m3
Rated Load Capacity	5000kg
Unloading Method	Rear unloading 90*800
Steering System	Hydraulic Steering
Ground Clearance	≥200mm
Turning Radius	<4900mm
Climbing Ability (heavy load)	≤12°
Maximum Lift Angle (Cargo Box)	90°
Drive Mode	Rear Drive
Frame	Main beams 8 mm (thickness)
Rear Axle	DF1069
Front Axle	SL178

Tyre

Model	Front tire 700-16/Rear tire 700-16

Overall Dimensions

Overall Length	4900mm
Overall Height	1400mm
Overall Width	1630mm

Cargo Box

Overall Length	3100mm
Overall Height	500mm
Overall Width	1600mm
Cargo box plate thickness	6mm and 8mm

The MT5 is a diesel-powered mining dump truck. It is equipped with an Xichai490 engine, delivering a power of 46 kW (63 hp). The vehicle operates in rear-drive mode and features a 530 (12-speed high and low-speed) gearbox, DF1069 rear axle, and SL178 front axle.

Tel: +27(0)21 001 8686

Tel: +27(0)82 058 4434

☑ Email: sales@tymg.co.za

⊕ Website: www.tymg.co.za

♠ Facebook: @tymg.africa

O Instagram: tymg.africa

Address: 2 Alkin Park, 4 Montreal Drive, Airport Industria, Cape Town, 7490

26 Sterling Rd, Unit 1, Samrand Business Park, Midrand, 0117

